
Operating day
Footnotes

Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)

Cloverhill (northbound stop)

Clones (Jubilee Road)

Smithborough (Circle K)

Monaghan (Bus Station)

dep

arr

08:55

09:09

09:27

09:37

09:49

Monday - Friday 

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

175A Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Valid from 03.12.2023



Operating day
Footnotes

Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)

Cloverhill (northbound stop)

Clones (Jubilee Road)

Smithborough (Circle K)

Monaghan (Bus Station)

dep

arr

08:55

09:09

09:23

09:32

09:44

Saturday 

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

175A Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Valid from 03.12.2023



Operating day
Footnotes

Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)

Cloverhill (northbound stop)

Clones (Jubilee Road)

Smithborough (Circle K)

Monaghan (Bus Station)

dep

arr

08:55

09:09

09:22

09:32

09:43

Sundays and Public Holidays

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

175A Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Valid from 03.12.2023


