175A

Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Footnotes			
Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)	dep	08:55	
Cloverhill (northbound stop)		09:09	
Clones (Jubilee Road)		09:27	
Smithborough (Circle K)		09:37	
Monaghan (Bus Station)	arr	09:49	

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







175A

Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Operating day			Saturday	
Footnotes				
Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)	dep	08:55		
Cloverhill (northbound stop)		09:09		
Clones (Jubilee Road)		09:23		
Smithborough (Circle K)		09:32		
Monaghan (Bus Station)	arr	09:44		

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







175A

Cavan to Monaghan via Clones

Operating day			Sundays and Public Holidays
Footnotes			
Cavan (Farnham Street Bus Station)	dep	08:55	
Cloverhill (northbound stop)		09:09	
Clones (Jubilee Road)		09:22	
Smithborough (Circle K)		09:32	
Monaghan (Bus Station)	arr	09:43	

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





